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Questions

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

Then at twenty, he received a share in a.

"Therapy" means:

Lister's aim was the of disease

The problem was still unsolved in.............cc......... when Alexander Fleming passed his
medical examination.

At twenty Fleming received a share in a legacy.

"Vaccine" means:

The problems was

Thenin 19

he joined the R.A.M.C. and faced the problems of the First World War

In the aseptic method, instead of chemiclas was used to sterilize instruments.

"Invade" means:

disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the

The germs could be destroyed by antiseptics.

The discovery was of

importance.

"The Middle Ages" means:

Answers Choice
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1681
1781
1881
1981

Legacy
Regency
Pharmacy
Clemency

. Natural treatment
. Medical treatment
. Treatment through prayers

Megical treatment

. <div>Detention</div>
. Commutation

. Prevention

. Gradation

1606
1706
1906
1806

. Property left by parent
. Public property

Neighbour's property

. Friend's property

. Medicines as pills

Powered medicine
Medicine put in blood
Herbal medicine

Difficult
Painful
Troublesome
Tremendous

10
12
14
20

pure water

hot water

heat

a mechanical method

Enter

Attack

Enter and control
Approach

Grims
Gyms
grams
germs

. Disinfectants

Chemicals

. Medicines

Drugs

. Considerable

enough
Some
Little

The years between 1900-2000
100-1000
500-1500

. 1000-1400



16

17

18

19

20

Lister.....ccccceeevennns his instruments with carbolic acid.

It was a dustiess laboratory.

Prospects means

The disease was in fact a fight between leucocytes and germs.

Then at twenty, he received a share in a
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. Rationalized
. Reconciled

. Commercialized

Clear
Pure

. Clean

. examination
. branches
. progress

. Blood drops

. Helpful body parts

Vitamins

. Pharmacy
. Regency
. Clemency



