

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 13 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
2	Then at twenty, he received a share in a.	A. Legacy B. Regency C. Pharmacy D. Clemency
3	"Therapy" means:	A. Natural treatment B. Medical treatment C. Treatment through prayers D. Megical treatment
4	Lister's aim was the of disease	A. <div>Detention</div> B. Commutation C. Prevention D. Gradation
5	The problem was still unsolved in when Alexander Fleming passed his medical examination.	A. 1606 B. 1706 C. 1906 D. 1806
6	At twenty Fleming received a share in a <u>legacy.</u>	A. Property left by parent B. Public property C. Neighbour's property D. Friend's property
7	"Vaccine" means:	A. Medicines as pills B. Powered medicine C. Medicine put in blood D. Herbal medicine
8	The problems was	A. Difficult B. Painful C. Troublesome D. Tremendous
9	Then in 19 he joined the R.A.M.C. and faced the problems of the First World War	A. 10 B. 12 C. 14 D. 20
10	In the aseptic method, instead of chemiclas was used to sterilize instruments.	A. pure water B. hot water C. heat D. a mechanical method
11	"Invade" means:	A. Enter B. Attack C. Enter and control D. Approach
12	disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the	A. Grims B. Gyms C. grams D. germs
13	The germs could be destroyed by <u>antiseptics.</u>	A. Disinfectants B. Chemicals C. Medicines D. Drugs
14	The discovery was of importance.	A. Considerable B. enough C. Some D. Little
15	"The Middle Ages" means:	A. The years between 1900-2000 B. 100-1000 C. 500-1500 D. 1000-1400

16	Lister his instruments with carbolic acid.	A. Rationalized B. Reconciled C. Sterilized D. Commercialized
17	It was a dustiess laboratory.	A. Clear B. Pure C. Clean D. Gleaning
18	Prospects means	A. examination B. branches C. progress D. expectations
19	The disease was in fact a fight between <u>leucocytes</u> and germs.	A. Blood drops B. White blood cells C. Helpful body parts D. Vitamins
20	Then at twenty, he received a share in a	A. Legacy B. Pharmacy C. Regency D. Clemency